

Misc Case : 660 of 2023

Dated : 19-06-2024,

Today is fixed for SR and Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

No SR has yet been received.

P.O. is transferred, Ld. J.M. 3rd Court in charge.

Case is adjourned today .

Fix: 24-09-2024 for SR and appearance.

.....

I/c