

Misc. Case: 660 of 2023.

Dated: 24-09-2024,

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Petitioner files hyazira.

O.Ps files hazira along with a petition supported by power and prays for time to file Written objection.

.Ld.P.O. is transferred, Ld. J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> court is in charge.

Fix: 18-11-2024 for W/o.

.....

I/c