

Misc. Case : 660 of 2023

Dated: 18-11-2024.

Today is fixed for W/o

Petitioner files hazira .

O.P. files a petition and prays for adjournment.

Prayer is allowed as last chance, i/d necessary order.

..Fix: 04-02-2025 for W/o.

Judicial Magistrate,4th court, Howrah.